
 

Title Advertiser/Client Product/Service Entrant Company Country
Grand Prix 

SNACKHOLIDAYS TRANSAVIA AIRLINE COMPANY LES GAULOIS, Puteaux FRANCE

Gold Eurobest 

ASHES CAMPOFRÍO CAMPOFRÍO McCANN MADRID SPAIN

NAZIS AGAINST NAZIS- GERMANY´S MOST INVOLUNTARY CHARITY WALK ZDK GESELLSCHAFT DEMOKRATISCHE
KULTUR EXIT-DEUTSCHLAND GGH LOWE, Hamburg GERMANY

THE LES PAUL SKILL CHECK GIBSON GUITAR EPIPHONE LES PAUL BJOERN GELOTTE
SIGNATURE EDITION SERVICEPLAN, Munich GERMANY

NAZIS AGAINST NAZIS- GERMANY´S MOST INVOLUNTARY CHARITY WALK ZDK GESELLSCHAFT DEMOKRATISCHE
KULTUR EXIT-DEUTSCHLAND GRABARZ & PARTNER, Hamburg GERMANY

VODAFONE BETWEEN US VODAFONE VODAFONE RED LIGHT APPLICATION Y&R TEAM RED ISTANBUL TURKEY

Silver 

SNACKHOLIDAYS TRANSAVIA AIRLINE COMPANY LES GAULOIS, Puteaux FRANCE

HOLOGRAMS FOR FREEDOM NO SOMOS DELITO (WE ARE NOT CRIME) NGO DDB SPAIN, Madrid SPAIN

THE NEXT PHOTO CHILDHOOD EYE CANCER TRUST CHARITY WUNDERMAN, London UNITED KINGDOM

THE BANNER THAT MAKES YOU LIKE BANNERS 3M POST-IT® STICKY NOTES BBDO RUSSIA GROUP, Moscow RUSSIA

VODAFONE BETWEEN US VODAFONE VODAFONE RED LIGHT APPLICATION Y&R TEAM RED ISTANBUL TURKEY

THE LES PAUL SKILL CHECK GIBSON GUITAR EPIPHONE LES PAUL BJOERN GELOTTE
SIGNATURE EDITION SERVICEPLAN, Munich GERMANY

THE BANNER THAT MAKES YOU LIKE BANNERS 3M POST-IT® STICKY NOTES BBDO RUSSIA GROUP, Moscow RUSSIA

SNACKHOLIDAYS TRANSAVIA AIRLINE COMPANY LES GAULOIS, Puteaux FRANCE

THE FRESHEST ORANGE JUICE BRAND INTERMARCHÉ INTERMARCHÉ MARCEL, Paris FRANCE

SEPARATING AMATEURS FROM TRUE DIY-ENTHUSIASTS. THE HORNBACH
SPRING COLLECTION. HORNBACH DIY HOME IMPROVEMENT SUPERSTORES HEIMAT, Berlin GERMANY

A KISS IS A STAMP POSTNL POSTAL SERVICE JOE PUBLIC TAKE-AWAY ADVERTISING,
Amsterdam

THE
NETHERLANDS

SLOW DOWN GPS IF INSURANCE INSURANCE FORSMAN & BODENFORS, Gothenburg SWEDEN

ASHES CAMPOFRÍO CAMPOFRÍO McCANN MADRID SPAIN

Bronze 

HOME APAV DOMESTIC VIOLENCE FCB, Lisbon PORTUGAL

WAVE DECATHLON TRIBORD IZEBER FLOTATION VESTS ROSAPARK, Paris FRANCE

#NOMOREEVITIONS STOP DESAHUCIOS AWARENESS CAMPAIGN PROXIMITY MADRID SPAIN

THE LIVE TUBE HEINEKEN ITALIA BEER PUBLICIS ITALY, Milan ITALY

SOUNDS OF THE CITY THALYS TRAIN NETWORK HIGH-SPEED RAIL TRAVEL ROSAPARK, Paris FRANCE

THE HIV+ ISSUE VANGARDIST VANGARDIST MAGAZINE SAATCHI & SAATCHI SWITZERLAND, Geneva SWITZERLAND

SLOW DOWN GPS IF INSURANCE INSURANCE FORSMAN & BODENFORS, Gothenburg SWEDEN

MAKE UP GENIUS VIRTUAL MIRROR L'ORÉAL PARIS VIRTUAL MAKE UP MIRROR APPS McCANN PARIS FRANCE

HOLOGRAMS FOR FREEDOM NO SOMOS DELITO (WE ARE NOT CRIME) NGO DDB SPAIN, Madrid SPAIN

THE LES PAUL SKILL CHECK GIBSON GUITAR EPIPHONE LES PAUL BJOERN GELOTTE
SIGNATURE EDITION SERVICEPLAN, Munich GERMANY

THE INTERACTIVE FORM CANAL+ CANAL+ BETC, Paris FRANCE

THE FRESHEST ORANGE JUICE BRAND INTERMARCHÉ INTERMARCHÉ MARCEL, Paris FRANCE

MAKE UP GENIUS VIRTUAL MIRROR L'ORÉAL PARIS VIRTUAL MAKE UP MIRROR APPS McCANN PARIS FRANCE

THE SWEDISH SNOW RESCUERS AUDI AUDI QUATTRO ÅKESTAM HOLST, Stockholm SWEDEN

SOUNDS OF THE CITY THALYS TRAIN NETWORK HIGH-SPEED RAIL TRAVEL ROSAPARK, Paris FRANCE

HOLOGRAMS FOR FREEDOM NO SOMOS DELITO (WE ARE NOT CRIME) NGO DDB SPAIN, Madrid SPAIN

#NOMOREEVITIONS STOP DESAHUCIOS AWARENESS CAMPAIGN PROXIMITY MADRID SPAIN

#NOMOREEVITIONS STOP DESAHUCIOS AWARENESS CAMPAIGN PROXIMITY MADRID SPAIN

MAKE UP GENIUS VIRTUAL MIRROR L'ORÉAL PARIS VIRTUAL MAKE UP MIRROR APPS McCANN PARIS FRANCE


